PATTERN for a CARD, win the corresponding prize for that CARD shown for that pattern.  The 
Snowflake in the center of each CARD are free spaces.  Only the highest prize on each CARD 
may be won.  Each CARD is played separately.  A player can win up to two (2) times and up to 
One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500), excluding the Jackpot, on a Fast Play $3 

BLIZZARD BINGO ticket. If a player wins the Jackpot, no other prizes will be won on the ticket 
other than the Jackpot prize. 

If a player gets the “Jackpot” WINNING PATERN by matching all CALL NUMBERS on